Part of the Periwarm range
Radiant Heating
Heating & CoolingHeating & Cooling
HCP
02
Index

heating panels to match specific requirements.
All outputs in watts/metre and based on LTHW 76°C mean water temperature, 20°C room temperature and a flow rate above 0.010 kg/s.
(KEY: s/e = same end connection   o/e = opposite end connection   m.w.t. = mean water temperature   e.a.t. = entering air temperature)
HEAT OUTPUT
Recessed into Suspended Ceiling
Panel
Ref.
Nominal
Width
(mm)
Pipe
Conns.
Heat Output per
linear metre of
panel (watts)
RCT300 300 s/e 213
RCT300 300 o/e 222
RCT450 450 s/e 283
RCT450 450 o/e 285
RCT600 600 s/e 348
RCT600 600 o/e 356
RCT750 750 s/e 443
RCT750 750 o/e 445
RCT900 900 s/e 499
RCT900 900 o/e 504
CORRECTION FACTORS
Variations in DT
DT